- ELC SOCIAL PROGRAMME - SPRING TERM

M onday 17 ¢th March - Sunday 22nd June

MARCH-APRIL

APRIL=MAY

21/04/25

MAY=-JUNE

Monday HOLIDAY - Harbour, River and Caves Tour FREE

Tuesday 18/03/25 4/7pm Drum Workshop and Welcome Party £5 Monday 26/05/25 o BANK HOLIDAY - NO ACTIVITY o
Wednesday  23/04/25 Conversation Club
Wednesday 19/03/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE Wednesday 28/05/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE
Thursday 24/04/25 7:30pm Jazz at the Old Duke FREE
Thursday 20/03/25 8pm American Pool £5 Thursday 29/05/25 7:30pm LazerQuest £15
Friday 25/04/25 1:50pm Arts and Crafternoon £5
Friday 21/03/25 2pm Graffiti Tour FREE N N
: Bristol Bears vs Harlequins
Saturday 26/04/25 10am Cardiff and BBC Studio Tour £20 Saturday 31/05/25 1:30pm {1, \VE RUGBY MATCH VARIOUS
Saturday 22/03/25 5:30pm Bristol Pitbulls Ice Hockey Match £17
. Monday 28/04/25 7pm Football FREE Monday 02/06/25 4:30pm Football (outside) £15
Tuesday 25/03/25 3:45pm Graffiti Workshop £5
Wednesda 30/04/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE
Wednesday 26/03/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE Y oy P Tuesday 03/06/25 3:45pm Chess Tournament FREE
Thursda; 01/05/25 6:30pm Chitty Chitty Bang Bang at Hippodrome £25
Thursday 27/03/25 7:30pm Bump Rollerdisco £12 . /05, P - . g g PP
Wednesday 04/06/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE
Frid 02/05/25 1:50 R i d F ing Walk £7
Friday 28/03/25 6pm Table Tennis FREE ricay . pm eservoirs and Foraging Wa
. Clifton Observatory, Suspension
i Bristol City Versus Preston Friday 05/06/25 1:50pm ; ; ! £10
Saturda 29/03/25 10am Weston and Clevedon Tour £10 it . Yy Bridge and Giant’s Cave
y A Saturday 03/05/25 1:30pm LIVE FOOTBALL MATCH £25 g
Tuesday 01/04/25 6:30pm Bowling £12 Saturday 07/06/25 8:15am Rural Somerset and Devon Tour £30
Monday 05/05/25 = MAY BANK HOLIDAY - NO ACTIVITY =
Wednesday 02/04/25 6pm Badminton FREE .
Tuesday 06/05/25 3:45pm DJ WOI'kShOp FREE Monday 09/06/25 4:30pm Volleyball (OutSIde) FREE
Wednesday 02/04/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE
Wednesday  07/05/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE
Friday 04/04/25 2pm Woodland Walk and Fish and Chips FREE Wednesday 11/06/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE
Friday 09/05/25 1:50pm Arnolfini Gallery and Mrs Potts Cafe FREE
Saturday 05/04/25 8:15am London £30
Saturday 10/05/25 11am S.S. Great Britain £20 & R SinEs i gz el e
Monday 07/04/25 7pm Football in Clifton College Sports Hall FREE =%
Monday 12/05/25 4:30pm Football (outside) FREE Friday 13/06/25 4pm Movie in the Common Room VARIOUS
Tuesday 08/04/25 8pm Sea Shanties at the Llandoger Trow FREE Ao
Wednesday 09/04/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE Wednesday 3 14/05/29 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE l Saturday 14/06/25 3:45pm Wells Market and Glastonbury £7
Thursday 15/05/25 7:30pm Chance and Counters £4 5 Mond 16/06/25 4:30 Football (outsid £5
Friday 11/04/25 1:50pm Churches and Cathedrals Tour FREE ' : onday et pm el
Friday 16/05/25 1:50pm Yoga FREE b 5 D -
Sunday 13/04/25 10am Rockaway Park Arts Centre & Bath £7 WY DLk 7:30pm Leavers’ Dinner VARIOUS
ey 14/04/25 i Basketball FREE Saturday 17/05/25 9:45am Cheddar Caves and Gorge £40 Wednesday 18/06/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE
Sk Wednesday ~ 16/04/25  3:45pm  Conversation Club e | Monday 19/05/25  4:30pm  Volleyball (outside) FREE B rriday 20/06/25 ~ 1:50pm  Artsand Crafternoon £5
Thursday 1210825 som P - gf Wednesday 21/05/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE o Activities, prices and times may change due to factors outside of our control.
5 A To avoid disappointment, buy your tickets as soon as possible! Some spaces will be retained for newly-arrived
Friday 18/04/25 Good Friday Bank Holiday - No Activity ST Thursday ~ 22/05/25 7:30pm  Magic and Comedy Show £17 students the week of the activity.
= Refunds are possible if events are cancelled with 24hrs notice (48hrs notice for weekend excursions).
Saturday 19/04/25 8:15am Costwolds Village, Town and City £35 o Saturday 24/05/25 12pm Bristol Boat Cruise and Lunch £20
Please call the Social Programme Manager on

(+44) 7379286902 if you are late/unable to attend an event.




